
Lap 

(769) Milan Marczak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(143) Axelle Vandoorne 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(9) Yannick Quiijnen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(3) Cedric Collaers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(749) Tristan Bellon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(123) Alexis Sauvage 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(952) Axl Verlinde 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(165) Erik Angenendt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Thomas van der Stelt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(122) Mathieu Huys 

Time of Day 

9:26:36.208 

9:27:32.701 

9:28:28.246 

9:29:23.629 

9:30:18.901 

9:26:24.827 

9:27:21.319 

9:28:16.976 

9:29:12.501 

9:30:07.793 

9:26:31.249 

9:27:28.118 

9:28:23.809 

9:29:19.351 

9:30:14.775 

9:26:23.596 

9:27:20.059 

9:28:15.761 

9:29:11.186 

9:30:06.649 

9:26:15.339 

9:27:11.814 

9:28:07.447 

9:29:03.609 

9:29:59.064 

9:30:54.629 

9:26:25.670 

9:27:22.557 

9:28:18.468 

9:29:13.930 

9:30:10.018 

9:26:15.250 

9:27:11.591 

9:28:07.322 

9:29:02.987 

9:29:58.940 

9:30:54.426 

9:26:20.725 

9:27:17.214 

9:28:13.394 

9:29:08.965 

9:30:04.558 

9:26:25.066 

9:27:22.026 

9:28:18.190 

9:29:13.764 

9:30:09.377 

Lap Tm 

1:05.026 

56.493 

55.545 

55.383 

55.272 

1:04.857 

56.492 

55.657 

55.525 

55.292 

1:04.810 

56.869 

55.691 

55.542 

55.424 

1:03.214 

56.463 

55.702 

55.425 

55.463 

1:01.665 

56.475 

55.633 

56.162 

55.455 

55.565 

1:04.487 

56.887 

55.911 

55.462 

56.088 

1:02.734 

56.341 

55.731 

55.665 

55.953 

55.486 

1:04.014 

56.489 

56.180 

55.571 

55.593 

1:05.422 

56.960 

56.164 

55.574 

55.613 

Diff 

+9.754 

+1.221 

+0.273 

+0.111 

+9.565 

+1.200 

+0.365 

+0.233 

+9.386 

+1.445 

+0.267 

+0.118 

+7.789 

+1.038 

+0.277 

+0.038 

+6.210 

+1.020 

+0.178 

+0.707 

+0.110 

+9.025 

+1.425 

+0.449 

+0.626 

+7.248 

+0.855 

+0.245 

+0.179 

+0.467 

+8.443 

+0.918 

+0.609 

+0.022 

+9.848 

+1.386 

+0.590 

+0.039 

S1 Tm 

14.292 

10.923 

10.518 

10.438 

10.452 

13.876 

10.879 

10.742 

10.524 
10.599 

13.114 

11.145 

10.601 

10.515 

10.459 

13.738 

10.955 

10.619 

10.578 

10.569 

13.029 

11.163 

10.594 

10.688 

10.356 
10.671 

13.757 

11.104 

10.672 

10.571 
10.782 

13.841 

10.836 

10.662 

10.636 

10.769 

10.573 

13.275 

10.979 

10.722 

10.623 
10.647 

14.779 

10.938 

10.842 

10.568 

10.764 

S2 Tm 

30.672 

26.714 

26.345 

26.337 

26.312 

31.339 

26.719 

26.292 

26.159 
26.184 

30.957 

27.057 

26.576 

26.418 

26.410 

29.946 

26.710 

26.502 

26.206 

26.173 

29.356 

26.676 

26.549 

26.938 

26.494 

26.289 

31.105 

27.164 

26.823 

26.601 
27.028 

29.377 

26.889 

26.460 

26.360 

26.490 

26.248 

31.156 

26.822 

26.740 

26.272 
26.340 

31.098 

27.208 

26.656 

26.349 

26.200 

S3 Tm 

20.062 

18.856 

18.682 

18.608 

18.508 

19.642 

18.894 

18.623 

18.842 

18.509 

20.739 

18.667 

18.514 

18.609 

18.555 

19.530 

18.798 

18.581 
18.641 

18.721 

19.280 

18.636 

18.490 
18.536 

18.605 

18.605 

19.625 

18.619 

18.416 

18.290 

18.278 

19.516 

18.616 

18.609 
18.669 

18.694 

18.665 

19.583 

18.688 

18.718 

18.676 

18.606 

19.545 

18.814 

18.666 

18.657 

18.649 

Lap 

(141) Armin Pierle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(157) Tim Ver Elst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(181) Bart Ploeg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(754) Hendrik-Jan Truyens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(126) Guillaume Carette 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(134) Gil Mertens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(903) Kevin Delcroix 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(701) Christof Huibers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(159) Jimmy Deveen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

9:26:43.807 

9:27:40.695 

9:28:35.910 

9:29:30.109 

9:30:24.699 

9:26:14.787 

9:27:12.758 

9:28:07.589 

9:29:03.037 

9:29:57.599 

9:30:52.138 

9:26:43.269 

9:27:39.832 

9:28:34.601 

9:29:29.215 

9:30:24.179 

9:26:29.483 

9:27:27.508 

9:28:22.623 

9:29:17.697 

9:30:12.462 

9:26:14.689 

9:27:11.210 

9:28:06.829 

9:29:02.142 

9:29:57.070 

9:30:51.869 

9:26:30.736 

9:27:27.751 

9:28:23.136 

9:29:17.952 

9:30:12.826 

9:26:32.598 

9:27:29.765 

9:28:25.245 

9:29:20.130 

9:30:14.946 

9:26:45.270 

9:27:43.033 

9:28:38.872 

9:29:34.125 

9:30:29.074 

9:26:36.177 

9:27:33.322 

9:28:28.799 

9:29:23.970 

9:30:19.162 

Lap Tm 

1:10.949 

56.888 

55.215 

54.199 

54.590 

1:03.951 

57.971 

54.831 

55.448 

54.562 

54.539 

1:05.900 

56.563 

54.769 

54.614 

54.964 

1:08.684 

58.025 

55.115 

55.074 

54.765 

1:01.469 

56.521 

55.619 

55.313 

54.928 

54.799 

1:05.114 

57.015 

55.385 

54.816 

54.874 

1:04.956 

57.167 

55.480 

54.885 

54.816 

1:33.117 

57.763 

55.839 

55.253 

54.949 

1:06.101 

57.145 

55.477 

55.171 

55.192 

Diff 

+16.750 

+2.689 

+1.016 

+0.391 

+9.412 

+3.432 

+0.292 

+0.909 

+0.023 

+11.286 

+1.949 

+0.155 

+0.350 

+13.919 

+3.260 

+0.350 

+0.309 

+6.670 

+1.722 

+0.820 

+0.514 

+0.129 

+10.298 

+2.199 

+0.569 

+0.058 

+10.140 

+2.351 

+0.664 

+0.069 

+38.168 

+2.814 

+0.890 

+0.304 

+10.930 

+1.974 

+0.306 

+0.021 

S1 Tm 

17.465 

11.213 

10.281 

10.266 
10.481 

13.752 

11.540 

10.515 

10.680 

10.472 

10.403 

16.071 

10.931 

10.394 

10.447 

10.282 

14.749 

11.844 

10.484 

10.382 
10.519 

12.911 

10.888 

10.638 

10.585 

10.499 

10.477 

13.189 

11.200 

10.591 

10.469 

10.451 

13.813 

11.179 

10.578 

10.396 

10.429 

13.789 

11.574 

10.695 

10.517 

10.468 

14.878 

11.156 

10.477 

10.490 

10.458 

S2 Tm 

32.601 

27.023 

26.361 

25.686 
25.745 

29.512 

27.829 

25.987 

26.354 

25.776 

25.840 

30.062 

26.940 

25.992 

25.817 
26.014 

32.517 

27.492 

26.092 

26.024 

25.789 

28.390 

26.780 

26.438 

26.211 

26.066 

25.994 

31.303 

27.152 

26.228 

25.929 
25.955 

30.414 

27.320 

26.271 

26.051 

26.018 

29.529 

27.153 

26.427 

26.220 

26.069 

30.664 

27.108 

26.348 

26.023 
26.101 

S3 Tm 

20.883 

18.652 

18.573 

18.247 
18.364 

20.687 

18.602 

18.329 

18.414 

18.314 

18.296 

19.767 

18.692 

18.383 

18.350 
18.668 

21.418 

18.689 

18.539 

18.668 

18.457 

20.168 

18.853 

18.543 

18.517 

18.363 

18.328 

20.622 

18.663 

18.566 

18.418 
18.468 

20.729 

18.668 

18.631 

18.438 

18.369 

49.799 

19.036 

18.717 

18.516 

18.412 

20.559 

18.881 

18.652 

18.658 

18.633 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
Shifters 

Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

07.07.2024 09:25 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(703) Yarne Gilen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) Axel Hansoulle 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

9:26:29.464 

9:27:27.484 

9:28:26.609 

9:29:22.941 

9:30:18.795 

9:26:37.703 

9:27:35.558 

9:28:31.896 

9:29:28.019 

9:30:24.329 

9:26:36.206 

9:27:38.844 

Lap Tm 

1:07.432 

58.020 

59.125 

56.332 

55.854 

1:05.728 

57.855 

56.338 

56.123 

56.310 

1:12.388 

1:02.638 

Diff 

+11.578 

+2.166 

+3.271 

+0.478 

+9.605 

+1.732 

+0.215 

+0.187 

+9.750 

S1 Tm 

13.944 

11.376 

13.475 

10.697 

10.648 

14.554 

11.384 

10.760 

10.642 

10.663 

14.218 

12.396 

S2 Tm 

32.426 

27.179 

26.973 

26.896 

26.511 

31.249 

27.352 

26.791 

26.752 

26.660 

34.722 

30.572 

S3 Tm 

21.062 

19.465 

18.677 

18.739 

18.695 

19.925 

19.119 

18.787 

18.729 

18.987 

23.448 

19.670 
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Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

07.07.2024 09:25 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


